1. Este certificado está vinculado a un contrato y para el alcance arriba citado. 
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation for the above mentioned scope. 

2. Este certificado mantiene su vigencia hasta los TRESCIENTOS SESENTA Y CINCO (365) dias de la fecha de su emisión. A 
partir de ese momento, solo es válido si se acompaña de las constancias de vigilancia correspondientes. 
This certificate remains valid until THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE (365) days from the date of issue. After that time, it is only valid if the corresponding 
surveillance notification letters accompany it. 

Fecha de emisión: 
Date of issue (day/mo/yr) 

02/09/2021 

Tüv Digitally signed 

by Tüv 

Rheinland 

Argentina S.A.